
Year Section Name
Participation during Weightlifting 

Championships / Games Venue Dates Wt. Cat. Snatch C&J Total Place

2023 Men Loganathan Dhanush
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 49 kg 88 112 200 3

2023 Men Tufail
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 49 kg 72 101 173 10

2023 Men N. Tomchou Meetei
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 55 kg 103 131 234 2

2023 Men S. Gurunaidu
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 55 kg 98 125 223 4

2023 Men Golom Tinku
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 61 kg 112 135 247 4

2023 Men Bedabrat Bharali
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 67 kg 119 148 267 3

2023 Women Jyoshna Sabar
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 40 kg 53 62 115 3

2023 Women Akanksha Vyavhare
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 45 kg 68 82 150 3

2023 Women Asmita Dhone
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 45 kg 62 83 145 6

2023 Women Koyel Bar
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 49 kg 64 80 144 9

2023 Women Mina Santa
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 55 kg 70 83 153 13

2023 Women Sanjana
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 76 kg 88 112 200 5

2023 Women Maibam Martina Devi
2023 IWF Youth World Weightlifting 
Championships Durres, Albania 25 March - 2 April 2023 +81 kg 93 115 208 5

2023 Men Shubham Todkar 2023 Senior Asian Weightlifting Championships Jinju, Korea 3-14 May 2023 61 kg 116 147 263 10

2023 Men Jeremy Lalrinnunga 2023 Senior Asian Weightlifting Championships Jinju, Korea 3-14 May 2023 67 kg 141 E/T -- --

2023 Men Achinta Sheuli 2023 Senior Asian Weightlifting Championships Jinju, Korea 3-14 May 2023 73 kg 140 165 305 10

2023 Men N. Ajith 2023 Senior Asian Weightlifting Championships Jinju, Korea 3-14 May 2023 73 kg 139 168 307 9

2023 Women Saikhom Mirabai Chanu 2023 Senior Asian Weightlifting Championships Jinju, Korea 3-14 May 2023 49 kg 85 109 194 6

2023 Women S. Bindyarani Devi 2023 Senior Asian Weightlifting Championships Jinju, Korea 3-14 May 2023 55 kg 83 111 194 2

2023 Men Loganathan Dhanush
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 49 kg 87 105 192 1

2023 Men Kishore V
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 49 kg 80 94 174 2

2023 Men N. Tomchou Meetei
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 98 131 229 1

2023 Men S. Gurunaidu
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 103 125 228 2

2023 Men Golom Tinku
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 61 kg 100 130 230 1

2023 Men Bedabrat Bharali
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 67 kg 121 148 269 1

2023 Men Hrudananda Das
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 73 kg 110 140 250 1
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2023 Men Lalruatfela
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 81 kg 125 155 280 1

2023 Men Kapil Sonowal
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 102 kg 117 152 269 1

2023 Men Paramvir Singh
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 +102 kg 136 170 306 1

2023 Women Jyoshna Sabar
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 40 kg 52 64 116 1

2023 Women Asmita Dhone
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 45 kg 60 76 136 1

2023 Women Koyel Bar
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 49 kg 67 85 152 1

2023 Women Mina Santa
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 73 87 160 1

2023 Women B. Harika
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 59 kg 76 96 172 1

2023 Women C. Harshika
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 64 kg 68 87 155 1

2023 Women Chelsi
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 71 kg 69 84 153 2

2023 Women Sanjana
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 76 kg 88 108 196 1

2023 Women R.P. Keerthana
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 81 kg 77 100 177 1

2023 Women Maibam Martina Devi
2023 Commonwealth Youth Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 +81 kg 95 118 213 2

2023 Men Mukund Aher
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 106 133 239 1

2023 Men S. Gurunaidu
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 103 125 228 2

2023 Men Sidhanta Gogoi
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 61 kg 112 148 260 1

2023 Men Sankar Lapung
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 61 kg 110 139 249 2

2023 Men Markio Tario
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 67 kg 121 157 278 1

2023 Men T. Madhavan
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 67 kg 125 143 268 2

2023 Men Valluri Ajaya Babu
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 81 kg 141 168 309 1

2023 Men Sk. Lal Basheer
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 89 kg 136 162 298 1

2023 Men Alok Yadav
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 96 kg 120 170 290 1

2023 Men Paramvir Singh
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 +109 kg 136 170 306 1

2023 Men Keshav Bissa
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 +109 kg 128 160 288 2

2023 Women Asmita Dhone
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 45 kg 60 76 136 1

2023 Women Gyaneshwari Yadav
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 49 kg 78 98 176 1
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2023 Women Boni Mangkhya
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 71 103 174 1

2023 Women Usha
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 77 95 172 2

2023 Women Sonam Singh
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 59 kg 75 92 167 2

2023 Women S. Pallavi
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 64 kg 86 107 193 1

2023 Women Sanjana
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 76 kg 88 108 196 1

2023 Women Anjana Sreejith
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 81 kg 81 109 190 1

2023 Women Ch. Sri Lakshmi
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 81 kg 83 106 189 2

2023 Women Maibam Martina Devi
2023 Commonwealth Junior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 +87 kg 95 118 213 2

2023 Men Mukund Aher
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 106 133 239 1

2023 Men Shubham Todkar
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 61 kg 115 144 259 1

2023 Men T. Madhavan
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 67 kg 125 143 268 2

2023 Men N. Ajith
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 73 kg 138 170 308 1

2023 Men Ajay Singh
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 81 kg 136 170 306 1

2023 Men Amarjit Guru
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 89 kg 141 171 312 2

2023 Men Harshad Wadekar
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 96 kg 155 191 346 2

2023 Men Jagdish Vishwakarma
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 96 kg 149 192 341 3

2023 Men Harcharan Singh
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 102 kg 152 183 335 2

2023 Men Lovepreet Singh
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 109 kg 154 187 341 2

2023 Women Komal Kohar
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 45 kg 68 86 154 1

2023 Women Gyaneshwari Yadav
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 49 kg 78 98 176 1

2023 Women Jhilli Dalabehera
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 49 kg 75 94 169 2

2023 Women Shrabani Das
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 55 kg 81 100 181 2

2023 Women Popy Hazarika
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 59 kg 84 105 189 1

2023 Women S. Nirupama Devi
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 64 kg 86 120 206 1

2023 Women S. Pallavi
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 64 kg 86 107 193 2

2023 Women Harjinder Kaur
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 71 kg 91 120 211 2
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2023 Women Vanshita Verma
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 81 kg 90 115 205 1

2023 Women Purnima Pandey
2023 Commonwealth Senior Weightlifting 
Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 12-16 July 2023 +87 kg 102 125 227 3

2023 Men Loganathan Dhanush 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 49 kg 86 105 191 4

2023 Men Kishore V 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 49 kg 84 95 179 6

2023 Men S. Gurunaidu 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 55 kg 104 125 229 2

2023 Men N. Tomchou Meetei 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 55 kg 103 125 228 3

2023 Men Golom Tinku 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 61 kg 100 135 235 7

2023 Men Bedabrat Bharali 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 67 kg 124 149 273 1

2023 Men B. Venkata Krishna 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 73 kg 120 151 271 2

2023 Men Lalruatfela 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 81 kg 125 157 282 4

2023 Men Kapil Sonowal 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 102 kg 125 151 276 3

2023 Men Paramvir Singh 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 +102 kg 135 166 301 6

2023 Women Jyoshna Sabar 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 40 kg 55 64 119 3

2023 Women Asmita Dhone 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 45 kg 60 78 138 4

2023 Women Koyel Bar 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 49 kg 69 86 155 2

2023 Women Mina Santa 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 55 kg 65 87 152 5

2023 Women B. Harika 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 59 kg 78 98 176 3

2023 Women C. Harshika 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 64 kg 73 90 163 6

2023 Women R. Harini 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 71 kg 70 88 158 4

2023 Women Chelsi 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 71 kg 71 85 156 5

2023 Women Sanjana 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 76 kg 86 112 198 2

2023 Women Maibam Martina Devi 2023 Asian Youth Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 +81 kg 95 123 218 2

2023 Men Mukund Aher 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 55 kg 108 137 245 2

2023 Men Sidhanta Gogoi 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 61 kg 116 149 265 1

2023 Men Sankar Lapung 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 61 kg 114 142 256 3

2023 Men T. Madhavan 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 67 kg 128 155 283 4
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2023 Men Markio Tario 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 67 kg 120 153 273 6

2023 Men Valluri Ajaya Babu 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 81 kg 142 168 310 5

2023 Men Sk. Lal Basheer 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 89 kg 133 E/T E/T --

2023 Men Alok Yadav 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 96 kg 127 170 297 7

2023 Men Paramvir Singh 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 +109 kg 135 166 301 7

2023 Men Keshav Bissa 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 +109 kg 131 156 287 8

2023 Women Asmita Dhone 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 45 kg 60 78 138 6

2023 Women Gyaneshwari Yadav 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 49 kg 78 97 175 2

2023 Women Usha 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 55 kg 76 100 176 4

2023 Women Boni Mangkhya 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 55 kg 73 99 172 6

2023 Women Sonam Singh 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 59 kg 78 95 173 6

2023 Women S. Pallavi 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 64 kg 87 109 196 2

2023 Women Sanjana 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 76 kg 86 112 198 4

2023 Women Anjana Sreejith 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 81 kg 82 108 190 4

2023 Women Ch. Sri Lakshmi 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 81 kg 83 100 183 5

2023 Women Maibam Martina Devi 2023 Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships Uttar Pradesh, India 28 July - 5 August 2023 +87 kg 95 123 218 4


